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Please contact Karen E. Armijo by telephone at (505) 665-7314 or by email at Karen.Armijo@nnsa.doe.gov,
or Robert S. Beers by telephone at (505) 667-7969 or by email at bbeers@lanl.gov if you have questions

regarding Attachment 1.

Very truly yours, Very truly yours,

égq/u‘e “Kiki” Torres Karen E. Armijo

Division Leader Permitting and Compliance Program Manager
Environmental Protection & Compliance National Nuclear Security Administration
Triad National Security, LLC U.S. Department of Energy
ET/KEA/MTS/RSB:jdm

Attachment(s): Attachment 1 DP-1132, Summary of Emergency Response Procedures

Copy: Shelly Lemon, NMED/SWQB, Shelly.Lemon@state.nm.us, (E-File)
John E. Kieling, NMED/HWB, john.kieling@state.nm.us, (E-File)
Gerald Knutson, NMED/GWQB, Gerald.Knutson@state.nm.us, (E-File)
Andrew Romero, NMED/GWQB, AndrewC.Romero@state.nm.us, (E-File)

Karen E. Armijo, NA-LA, Karen.Armijo@nnsa.doe.gov, (E-File)
Michael W. Hazen, ALDESHQSS, mhazen@lanl.gov, (E-File)
William R. Marison, ADESH, wmairson@lanl.gov, (E-File)
Enrique Torres, EPC-DO, etorres(@lanl.gov, (E-File)

William H. Schwettmann, IPM, bills@lanl.gov, (E-File)
Raelynn Romero, PM6, raelynn@lanl.gov, (E-File)

Randal S. Johnson, DESHF-TASS, randyj@lanl.gov, (E-File)
Denise C. Gelston, TA-55-RLW, dgelston@lanl.gov, (E-File)
Alvin M. Aragon, TA-55-RLW, alaragon@lanl.gov, (E-File)
John C. Del Signore, TA-55-RLW, jeds@lanl.gov, (E-File)
Michael T. Saladen, EPC-CP, saladen@]lanl.gov, (E-File)
Robert S. Beers, EPC-CP, bbeers@lanl.gov, (E-File)

locatesteam(@lanl.gov, (E-File)

epc-correspondence@lanl.gov, (E-File)

NVYSE,

Naronai Nucloar Socurity Adanpisirstion

An Equal Opportunity Employer / Managed by Triad National Security, LLC for the U.S. Department of Energy’s NNSA
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